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OBJECTIVES

Document the “intent” of the EVMS Guidelines for a 
common understanding of the management value and 
define the use by government and industry in identifying 
conformity (capability)

Agreement on:

Where to document the “intent”

When and How used for conformity



Participants

Walt Berkey, Lockheed Martin (walt.berkey@lmco.com)

Joe Kusick, Raytheon (joe_kusick@raytheon.com)

Gay Infanti, Northrop Grumman (ginfanti@northropgrumman.com

Steve Krivokopich, DCMA (steve.krivokopich@dcma.mil)

Lt Col Scott Meisinger, NRO (scott.meisinger@nro.mil)

Ted Rogers, NAVAIR (rogersTE@navair.navy.mil)

Patti Tisone, Northrop Grumman (tisonpa@mail.northgrum.com)

Debbie Tomsic, OSD (deborah.tomsic@osd.mil)

Ellen Udell, SAF/AQXR (Ellen.Udell@pentagon.af.mil)

Pete Wynne, Lockheed Martin (peter.a.wynne@lmco.com)



TASKS & Status

Write the INTENT statements - Final Review

Define the MANAGEMENT VALUE - Final Review

Identify “TYPICAL” OUTPUT(S) - Second Draft

Define the documentation format - Complete

Discuss how utilized – In Progress

Select where documented – In Progress

Determine roles going forward – In Progress

Communications – Fall Conference Workshop



ANSI/EIA – 748 EVMS Guideline Intent Forward Plan

NDIA PMSS comments to work team – September 19, 2003

Send to peter.a.wynne@lmco.com

Work Team finalize – October 17, 2003

Management Value

Intent Statements

Typical Outputs

Fall Conference Workshop - November 2003

Completion:

NDIA PMSS acceptance and recommendation for ANSI –
January 2004

GEIA concurrence and industry ballot – Summer 2004


